Description
Unbalanced rotating machinery can cause high levels of vibration
which can degrade bearing life and cause major mechanical
complications. Reduce the possibility of outages and downtime with
our vbBalancer* and vbBalancer+* portable instruments. Used on-site,
they detect unbalanced machinery and help you diagnose and
immediately fix issues before they become serious, expensive
problems.

Page 7 of 10
Ordering Information
For a detailed listing of country- and product-specific
approvals, refer to the Approvals Quick Reference Guide
(document 108M1756) at www.GEmeasurement.com.
You can order all accessories included in the Basic Kit,
Balancing Kit, and Zone 2 Laser Tach kit separately.
VBBALANCER-AXX
VBBALANCERPLUS-AXX
A: Agency Approval
01 CSA / NRTL / C (Class 1, Division 2)
Basic Kit
We offer the vbBalancer and vbBalancer+ instrument in
a basic kit with the option to purchase System 1 or
Ascent software and license separately.
Part Number Description Qty
vbBalancer is a two-channel
vbBalancer+ is a four-channel
portable data collector
1
108M4049-01 USB flash drive contains vbX
Manager and installation guide
together with reference guides
and brochures for vbSeries and
other products.
1
ACCL0547 or
200350
Straight accelerometer 2 for
vbBalancer
4 for
vbBalancer+
CBCC0027 Coiled cable 2 for
vbBalancer
4 for
vbBalancer+
113M5585 Accelerometer magnetic base 2 for
vbBalancer
4 for
vbBalancer+
CBTB0278 Triple BNC adapter 1 for
vbBalancer+
CABU0213 USB data transfer cable 1
110M8172 LEMO-BNC TTL Tach/Keyphasor* 1
cable
PLUS0230 Category A power plug
USA / Canada
1
PLSA0241 Category D power plug
South Africa / India
1
PLAU0228 Category M power plug
Australia / New Zealand / China
1
PLHK0245 Category G power plug
Hong Kong / UK
1
PLEU0229 Category C power plug
Europe
1
CBVB0032 vbx instrument carry bag 1
109M2384-02 Neck strap with Sensor Keeper 1
108M4044 AC power adapter 1
DCCA0041 DC car adapter 1
108M3536 SCOUT100 Series and vbSeries
Quick Start Guide
1
108M4048 vbBalancer & vbBalancer+
Instrument Reference Guide
1
Accessory Kits
Balancing Kit - 108M4050-04